CIFSDS Track & Field

Qualifying Standards 2025

Boys

2025
11.18
22.66
51.32
2:01.34
4:31.24
9:51.15
15.89
41.72
44.04
3:33.33

21' 0"
41" 5"
5" 10"
13' 0"
44' 1"
127" 11"

Event
100 meters
200 meters
400 meters
800 meters
1600 meters
3200 meters

110/100 Hurdles
300 Hurdles
400 Relay
1600 Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

Girls

2025
12.68
26.30
1:01.15
2:23.85
5:17.23
11:37.08
16.59
48.83
50.76
4:16.27

16" 5"
33' 5"
4' 10"
9' 6"
32' 0"
98' 6"



