CIFSDS Track & Field Qualifying Standards 2025

Boys

Girls

2025	Event	2025
11.18	100 meters	12.68
22.66	200 meters	26.30
51.32	400 meters	1:01.15
2:01.34	800 meters	2:23.85
4:31.24	1600 meters	5:17.23
9:51.15	3200 meters	11:37.08
15.89	110/100 Hurdles	16.59
41.72	300 Hurdles	48.83
44.04	400 Relay	50.76
3:33.33	1600 Relay	4:16.27
21' 0"	Long Jump	16' 5"
41' 5"	Triple Jump	33' 5"
5' 10"	High Jump	4' 10"
13' 0"	Pole Vault	9' 6"
44' 1"	Shot Put	32' 0"
127' 11"	Discus	98' 6"